OPTO-EDU A15.2603-A Polarizing Microscope, Transmit Light.
Binocular
Basic Information
China
CNOEC, OPTO-EDU
CE, Rohs
A15.2603
1 pc

Interpupilary Distance 48-75mm
● ○ A53.2621-B
Seidentopf Trinocular Head Inclined 30°, Eyetube Rotatable 360°,
Interpupilary Distance 48-75mm, , Light Split Fixed P20:E80
○ ● A53.2621-T
Eyepiece
WF10x/20mm, High Eyepoint, ● ● A51.2602-1018
WF10x/20mm, With Micrometer X-0.1mm*180 Div / Y-Single Line,
Diopter Adjustable
● ● A51.2605-1018D
Nosepiece Quadruple, Backward ● ● A54.2610-N08
Non-Stress
Infinity Plan
Objective
PLAN 4x/0.10, W.D.=12.1mm ● ● A5P.2630-4
PLAN 10x/0.25,W.D.=4.64mm ● ● A5P.2630-10
PLAN 20x/0.40(S),W.D.=2.41mm ● ● A5P.2630-20
PLAN 40x/0.66(S),W.D.=0.65mm ● ● A5P.2630-40
PLAN 60x/0.80(S),W.D.=0.33mm ○ ○ A5P.2630-60
PLAN 100x/1.25(S,Oil),W.D.=0.12mm ○ ○ A5P.2630-100
Working
Stage
Round Stage Diameter Φ142mm, Rotatable 360°, Division 1', Vernier
Division 6', Can Be Locked, Center Adjustable